Galtur Kids Race

Sprint 350m FINALS

Results by Class

Rk  No

Kl

© o w ~N A

10

A W W N NP

Name

ALOYS Laura
ZWISCHENBRUGGER Pius
ROMBACH Janne
SIEGELE Samuel
ZANGERL Anton

NAIL Emilia

JEHLE Emilie

DERGANC Romy
MAGAUER Leni

GRITSCH Paul
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WHEELER Talon
STROLZ Lilly
ADAMER Larissa
SCHNEIDER Matteo
MEUSBURGER Julian
ROMBACH Skadi
BERKMANN Julia Emma
MATHIES Jonathan
SCHERL Felix
ALOYS Sofie

HELM Magdalena
JEHLE Max
ZANGERL Katharina

YoB
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2016
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City

Stockwaldweg 11
Bezau

Freiburg
Winkelweg 25
Mathon

Ischgl

Mathon

Thaur

Thaur

Otztal

Kaministiquia, On

St. Anton Am Arlberg
Angerberg

Ehenbichl

Egg

Freiburg

Hittisau

Pettneu Am Arlberg
St. Anton Am Arlberg
Stockwaldweg 11
Pettneu Am Arlberg
Ulmich 680

Trisannaweg 12

Club

VS Ischgl

SC Bezau

Sv Kirchzarten

VS Ischgl

VS Mathon

VS Ischgl

VS Mathon

Nordic Team Absam
Nordic Team Absam

LLC Léngenfeld

Lappe Nordic Ski Club
Skiclub Arlberg, St. Anton
Llc Region Angerberg

SC Ehenbichl

SC EGG

Sv Kirchzarten

SCU Hittisau

TG Stanzertal

Skiclub Arlberg, St. Anton
VS Ischgl

TG Stanzertal

VS Ischgl

VS Ischgl

PDF created 22.07.2025 - 08:43:37

Time

01:59.2
01:35.6
02:15.5
02:30.0
03:52.7
03:03.9
04:12.8

DNS

DNS

DNS

02:58.4
02:45.7
02:46.8
03:09.2
03:13.9
02:46.9
02:51.8
03:21.8
03:32.0
03:13.1
03:20.8
03:42.6
03:39.7

22.03.2024

Diff Pace

+16.3
+30.8
+01:53.5
+01:04.7

+02:13.6

+10.8
+15.5

+23.4
+33.5
+14.7
+22.4
+44.2

+41.3
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